Riicksendungen / Gutschriften beim Verkauf

Verkauf von Waren auf Ziel:

Rucksendung vom Kunden:

Gutschrift an Kunden:

netto
USt 19 %

netto
USt 19 %

netto
USt 19 %

50.000 €
9.500 €
59.500 €

10.000 €
1.900 €
11.900 €

1.000 €
190 €
1.190 €

Forderungen a.LL

® 59.500 ® 11.900
® 1.190
Erlose
® 10.000 ® 50.000
® 1.000

Umsatzsteuer 19 %

@
®

1.900
190

® 9.500




